2Dex™ Hall sensors
1
2-dimensional electron gas (2DEG) Hall effect magnetic sensors, providing several feature
improvements over previous generation sensors.
Easily calculate magnetic field values with highly linear Hall voltage
Compared to other sensor technology, 2Dex sensors exhibit significantly less linearity error. This makes the
conversions of Hall voltage to field values using simple sensitivity values much more viable.
Smaller active areas

3 mm 6 mm
Plug-and-play
Part number Configuration
2X-250-FT-1CBL-2 FT package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-2 FA package, 2 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-2 AI package, 2 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-2 3D package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-6 FT package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-6 FA package, 6 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-6 AI package, 6 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-6 3D package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-15 FT package, 15 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-15 FA package, 15 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-15 AI package, 15 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-15 3D package, 15 m cable
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungtadt
Dr. Tobias Adler:  +49 6157 80710-479,

3 mm 6 mm
Plug-and-play
Part number Configuration
2X-250-FT-1CBL-2 FT package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-2 FA package, 2 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-2 AI package, 2 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-2 3D package, 2 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-6 FT package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-6 FA package, 6 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-6 AI package, 6 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-6 3D package, 6 m cable
2X-250-FT-1CBL-15 FT package, 15 m cable
2X-250-FA-1CBL-15 FA package, 15 m cable
2X-250-AI-1CBL-15 AI package, 15 m cable
2X-250-3D-3CBL-15 3D package, 15 m cable
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungtadt
Dr. Tobias Adler:  +49 6157 80710-479,